CARIDS

Trustpilot (4.7 stars) Google review (4.8 stars)

1. 8. 8.2 ¢

WWW.FDS-CARDS.CO.UK




Experience the fastest custom metal business card production
and delivery starting from just one card

16+ 900+

YEARS OF EXPERIENCE HAPPY CLIENTS
IN THE GLOBAL MARKET EVERY YEAR




_3 ONE DAY PRODUCTION ‘@ PRODUCTION

NEXT - DAY DELIVERY ee FROM | CARD
@LE_E% FREE EXPRESS x& FREE SAME DAY
o= WORLDWIDE DELIVERY » METAL CARDS DESIGN



WHO WE WORK WITH



HOTELS SHOPS AUTOMOTIVE

AIRLINES

M

D

@

Hilton

€11D,

Auoil

&AM

Raa'r'/)u w

0

TURKISH
AIRLINES

D

Mercedes-Benz

GUESS

BY MARCIANO

BURJ AL ARAB

Jume?rah

7YRYANAIR

BENTLEY

R

LE RHONE

SWISS WATCHES

Sttt

RRIX

BREITLING
1884

_m

Baltic Beach Hotel & SPA
Fokokkok

swissairgy



|'st largest company in UK
$213.26 B (market cap)

AstraZeneca§

Ist largest company in Finland
$38.76 B (market cap)

Nordea

3rd largest company in Germany
$99 B (market cap)

PORSCHE

I'st largest company in Ireland
$201.23 B (market cap)

>
accenture

6st largest company in Sweden
$23.94 B (market cap)

SEB

I'st largest company in Latvia
$2.452 B

€ Latvenergo



Gold Metal Card With
Digital Feature

Gold base NFC stainless steel metal card base
Cut thru elements
Color printing



Black Metal NFC Card
Black stainless steel metal card base
Cut thru details

Color printing

Etched background




Silver Metal Card

Silver stainless steel metal card base
Cut thru elements

Mirror base

Etching details




Bronze Metal Card
Bronze base stainless steel metal card
Mirror base

Etched card details

Cut thru elements




Black Metal Card

Black stainless steel metal card base
Cut thru elements

Color printing.




Gold Metal Card

Gold stainless steel metal card base
Cut thru details

Color printing

Frosted and glossy card details




Rose Gold Metal Card

Rose gold stainless steel metal card base
Frosted and glossy card details




Gold Metal Card

Gold stainless steel metal card base
Cut thru details

Color printing

Frosted and glossy card details




| metal card base

Black Metal Card

Black stainless steel

Color printing




Silver Metal Card

Silver stainless steel metal card base
Cut thru elements

Mirror base

Etching details




20

50

100

200

300

500

700

1000

2000

Metal business cards

50¢£

80¢£

125£

150 £

180 £

300£

550£

800£

1050£

1500£

1960 £

2450 £

4200£

Metal NFC Business Card

80¢£

140 £

210 £

250 £

360 £

450 £

750 £

1200 £

1650£

25002

3290¢£

4200£

8000£

users

Digital business card user licenses

35¢/year

+ VAT



I'_LJBC’\RDS

we trust in excellent relationships

®© +44 7934116739
info@fds-cards.co.uk
® www.fds-cards.co.uk

Scan my digital
business card




