

Trustpilot (4.7 stars



Google review (4.8 stars)





WWW.FDS-CARDS.CO.UK

Experience the fastest custom metal business card production and delivery starting from just one card

16+ YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN THE GLOBAL MARKET











FREE SAME DAY METAL CARDS DESIGN











































1st largest company in Uk \$213.26 B (market cap)



Ist largest company in Finlanc \$38.76 B (market cap)

Nordea

3rd largest company in Germany \$99 B (market cap)



1st largest company in Ireland \$201.23 B (market cap)



6st largest company in Sweder \$23.94 B (market cap)



1st largest company in Latvia \$2.452 B





Gold Metal Card With

Digital Feature
Gold base NFC stainless steel metal card base
Cut thru elements
Color printing



Black Metal NFC Card

Black stainless steel metal card base Cut thru details Color printing Etched background



Silver Metal Card

Silver stainless steel metal card bas Cut thru elements Mirror base Etching details



Bronze Metal Card

ronze base stainless steer metal au Vivone hase

Etched card deta

Cut thru elemen



Black Metal Card

ack stainless steel metal card base ut thru elements olor printing



Gold Metal Card

- old stainless steel metal card bas
- Cut thru details
- Frosted and glossy card deta



Rose Gold Metal Card

Rose gold stainless steel metal card base Frosted and glossy card details



Gold Metal Card

Gold stainless steel metal card base Cut thru details

Color printing Frosted and glossy card det



Black Metal Card

Black stainless steel metal card bas Cut thru elements Color printing



Silver Metal Card

Silver stainless steel metal card base Cut thru elements Mirror base Etching details

pcs.	Metal business cards	Metal NFC Business Card
	50 £	308
	80£	140 £
	125£	210 £
10	150 £	250 £
20	180£	360 £
50	300£	450 £
100	550£	750 £
200	\$00£	1200 £
300	1050£	1650£
500	1500£	2500£
700	1960 £	3290 €
1000	2450 £	4200£
2000	4200£	\$000£

users	Digital business card user licenses	
	35£/year	

FLS CARDS



Scan my digita business card

- +44 79 3411 6739
- info@fds-cards.co.ul
- www.fds-cards.co.uk

